pl	19000Q	13751
LAW OFFICE OF ATTORNEYS AND C	estor's Name SHERNA SPENCER, P.A. COUNSELORS AT LAW PARK BLVD., SUITE 103 NDA 33313	0000029803905 -09/08/3901029018 *****35.00 *****35.00 -
		Office Use Only
1	ME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBE	
2(Corpora	tion Name) (Docum	lent #)
3(Corpora	ition Name) (Docum	nent #)
4(Corpora	ation Name) (Docum	ient #)
		Certified Copy
	Pick up time Will wait	Certificate of Status
	AMENDMENTS	
NEW FILINGS	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	TALLS 999
Other	Merger	- ARET
		ARY -8
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	OCT -8 PM 12: 38 AHASSEE, FLORIDA
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	
Fictitious Name	Foreign	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	
	Reinstatement	
r r	Trademark	-
Į	Other	
CR2E031(1/95)		Examiner's Initials

**\$**\*

÷



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

September 14, 1999

SHERNA SPENCER PA ATTORNEY AT LAW 5950 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD STE 103 LAUDERDALE, FL 33313

SUBJECT: KARLAND RESORTS, INC. Ref. Number: P99000073751

We have received your document for KARLAND RESORTS, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6908.

An<del>na Chesnut</del> Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 499A00045167

RECEIVED 99 OCT -8 AM 9:51 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. KARLAND RESORTS, INC.

1. The name of the corporation is:

2. The mailing address of the corporation is:	1606 N.W.	90th Wa	У	
	Pembroke P	ines, FL	. 33024	
3. Date of incorporation/qualification. $\frac{0.8 - 1.8 - 9.9}{1.8 - 9.9}$	Do	cument num	ber:	0073751
4. The name and address of the current registered ag	gent and office:	. · · ·	···· -···	
FILINGS, INC 3732 N.W. 16th Street,		- -		
Fort Lauderdale, FL. 33	311			••••
5. The name and address of the new registered agen	t and offices (D	O Por Not		99
Sherna Spencer, Attorney		U. BOX NOU		
5950 W. Oakland Park Bly	d. Ste 103			
Lauderhill, FL. 33313			AR'	1
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The street address of its registered office and the agent, as changed, will be identical.			— > "	<u></u>
Such change was authorized by resolution duly ac authorized by the board.	dopted by its be	pard of direc	tors or by an o	fficer so
(Signature of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of	the beend)	<u> </u>	10/03/0	19
(Signature of an officer, charman of vice charman of	me obard)		(Date)	
(Printed or typed name and title)		_	عم	
Having been named as registered agent and to ac corporation, I hereby accept the appointment as r I further agree to comply with the provisions of a performance of my duties, and I am familiar with registered agent.	cept service of registered agen Il statutes relat and accept the	process for a t and agree ive to the pro- obligation o	the above state to act in this co per and comp of my position o	d Ipacity. lete as
(Signature of Registered Agent)		<u>Oc</u>	7499	
		(Date	-	
if signing on behalf of an entity:				
SHERNA SPENCER	<u> </u>	B-1	lorney/	Bfell
(Typed or Printed Name)		(Capa	city)	0 '

\* \* \* FILING FEE: \$35.00 \* \* \*

P.O. Box 6327

(Capacity)

<u>Bfl</u>) [